Call: 1-800-333-7467
Visit: www.goodway.com
Goodway Technologies Corporation
420 West Avenue, Stamford, CT 06902-6384 U.S.A.
Phone: 203-359-4708  •  Fax: 203-359-9601  •  goodway@goodway.com
FEATURES
•	 Stainless steel construction
•	 25’ steel reinforced hose
•	 3’ stainless steel wand
•	 Compact
•	 Carrying handle
•	 Variable pressure nozzle
•	 Can use hot water
•	 Soap container
GPW-1200 GPW-1300-60
Motor Power 1.7 HP 1.7 HP
Input Power Standard: 15 amps, 115V, 60 Hz AC
Optional: 7.5 amps, 230V, 50 Hz
Standard: 15 amps, 115V, 60 Hz AC
Optional: 230V, 50 Hz AC; 230V,
60 Hz AC
Power Supply Cord 37’, 14-3 GFCI 37’, 14-3 GFCI
Water Requirements Minimum 25 PSI at 2.3 GPM Minimum 25 PSI at 2 GPM
Output Water Pressure Adjustable, 100-1,200 PSI 1,300 PSI
Output Water Flow 1.8 GPM 1.625 GPM
Pump Triplex oil bath plunger Triplex piston pump
Dimensions 10 1/2” high x 15” wide x 9” deep 36” high x 17” wide x 16” deep
Weight 41 lbs net dry 72 lbs net dry
GPW-1200-60: Portable Pressure Washer, including 36” wand, 25’
high-pressure hose, variable pressure nozzle and
soap container 	 Call for Price
GPW-1200 – Compact and Durable
The GPW-1200 is so portable, it’s like having a high-powered pressure
washer in your back pocket. For climbing ladders and squeezing into
tight corners, just grab it and go. It’s as simple as that. At 1,200 PSI
water output, it’s powerful enough to remove heavy debris but not too
powerful for your delicate rooftop air-conditioning coils.
RECOMMENDED
CLEANER
Visit goodway.com
APC-100 All
Purpose Cleaner
GPW-1300 — On-The-Go
This GPW-1300 heavy-duty pressure washer delivers tons of features to
make you more productive. One look at this rugged pressure washer
and you can see that it’s been engineered to please, even in tough
environments. Five spray nozzles with rack storage, auto shut-off, 25
feet of flexible spray hose neatly wrapped around its on-board hose
reel, a rugged dolly and 1,300-PSI of pressure allow you to tackle a
variety of cleaning tasks.
FEATURES
•	 Five Color-coded quick
connect nozzles
•	 On-board nozzle rack and
hose reel
•	 25’ high-pressure hose
•	 Mobile 2-wheel dolly
•	 Auto shut off for extended
pump life
PRESSURE WASHERS AND DRAIN CLEANERS
GPW-1300-60: Heavy-Duty pressure washer including 25’ high-
pressure hose, hose reel, two piece 36” wand, spray gun, 5 quick connect
spray nozzles, nozzle rack and 2-wheel dolly 	 Call for Price